B01996 04 E00 02�05.03.2024 1
DATA SHEET
PW6D
Single point load cells
SPECIAL FEATURES
� Max. capacities: 3 kg ... 40 kg
� Aluminum
� High ratio of minimum verification interval Y

spacing washer
B01996 04 E00 02�05.03.2024 5
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS (OVERVIEW)
PW6D… (Aluminum)
Type PW6D
Accuracy OIML R60 C3MR / NTEP III S 3000
Note Cable length 0.35 m (4 wire)
Capacity [kg] Order no.
3
5
1-PW6DC3/3KG-1
1-PW6DC3/5KG-1
10
15
20
1-PW6DC3/10KG-1
1-PW6DC3/15KG-1
1-PW6DC3/20KG-1
30
40
1-PW6DC3/30KG-1
1-PW6DC3/40KG-1
K-PW6D-… (Aluminum), optional versions
K‐PW6D
1
Code Option 1: Mechanical design
N -
2
Code Option 2: Accuracy class
MR C3-MR (OIML) (Multi Range)
3
Code Option 3: Capacity
3 3 kg
5 5 kg
10 10 kg
15 15 kg
20 20 kg
30 30 kg
40 40 kg
4
Code Option 4: NN
N -
5
Code Option 5: Cable length
4_0.35 0.35 m (4 wire) (standard)
6_0.35 0.35 m (6 wire)
6_1.5 1.5 m (6 wire)
6_3 3 m (6 wire)
6_6 6 m (6 wire)
6
Code Option 6: Other
N Without
A 2 mV/V ±0.1% / 410 Ω ± 0.3 Ω (adjusted output, suitable for parallel connection)
K-PW6D - N - M R - - N - -
1 2 3 4 5 6
B01996 04 E00 02�05.03.2024 6
LCMC - LOAD CELL MEASURING CHAIN
Option 1: Load cell type
Option 2: Accuracy class
Option 3: Nominal load
Option 4: Cable length
Option 5: Measurement electronics
Option 7: Firmware version
Option 6: Connector
A wide range of famous load cells com­
bined with a choice of excellent measuring
electronics makes your tailored Load Cell
Measuring Chain.
K-LCMC-PW6D ordering options
K‐LCMC
1
Code Option 1: Load cell type
PW6D PW6D